HEREN

Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

ALLE CATEGORIEEN

[50

Beyens Kristof

Van Opstal Bert
Teixeira Flavio
Deckx Stijn
Vanuytven Jonathan
Smet Wim

Thys Bert

Mees Jef

Van Nijlen Jonas
Vleminckx Kobe

(200

Beyens Kristof
Vleminckx Kobe
Mees Jef

De Pauw Brent
Smet Wim

Van Opstal Bert
Claes Frederik
Bruyns Tijs

Van Gestel Matthias
Justens Ruud

(400

Coley Pete

Bruyns Tijs
Wagemans Koen
Beyens Kiristof

Van Gestel Matthias
Claes Frederik

Van Opstal Bert
Vercaeren Lucas
Jacquemyn Bert
Justens Ruud

6"05

5"9
6"34
6"38
6"57

6"4
6"99
7"10
7"14
7"16

21"27
21"96
22"21
22"23
22"36
22"38
22"56
22"59
22"69
22"82

48"28
48"38
49"28
49"97
50"47
50"51
50"55
50"56
51"09
51"37

01-02
84-85
14-15
00-01
09-10
92-93
04-05
08-09
99-00
10-11

05-06
15-16
16-17
16-17
95-96
88-89
23-24
22-23
18-19
04-05

08-09
23-24
04-05
10-11
19-20
23-24
91-92
23-24
96-97
02-03

|60

Vleminckx Kobe
Beyens Kiristof
Van Opstal Bert
De Pauw Brent
Van Nijlen Jonas
Cordeel Bert
Claes Jonathan
Mees Jef

Smet Wim
Boeckx Wout

(300

Beyens Kiristof
Bruyns Tijs
Mees Jef

Op de Beeck Frederic

Brydenbach Hans
Pieroni Johan
Van Dyck Jorn
Bienens Michiel
Bruyns Warre

Van Vlerken Daan

(800

Keepers Gunther

Vd Vel De Sousa Alex

Verbiest Maarten
Verbiest Thomas
Bruyns Tijs

Van den Bossche Brian

Engelen Arthur
Jansen Joeri

Van de Gender Jelle
Hermans Joeri

-52 -

6"74
6"80
6"99
7"08
7"11
7"12
7"14
7"15
7"16
7"18

33"73
35"73
36"00
37"64
37"74
38"30
38"43
39"23
40"62
41"23

1'563"64
1'564"78
1'65"75
1'566"64
1'56"89
1'67"02
1'567"51
1'567"69
1'68"29
1'68"79

18-19
07-08
88-89
16-17
05-06
07-08
23-24
15-16
91-92
22-23

10-11
19-20
13-14
12-13
17-18
12-13
12-13
12-13
21-22
12-13

02-03
09-10
13-14
12-13
21-22
08-09
22-23
97-98
03-04
95-96



(1000

Van Rooy Tom
Hermans Joeri
Jacquemyn Bert
Wils Johan
Raeymaekers Kurt
Van Opstal Bert
Bienens Michiel

Bruyns Tijs
Raeymaekers Guy
Dillen Nils

(1 miji

Vanoppen Thomas

(3000

Vanoppen Thomas
Van den Bergh Chris
Schauwaers Kevin
Wils Johan

Renders Nick

De Cuyper Warre
Rens Stefan

Rens Yenthe

Jacobs Stijn

[60 H (1,067m/5h)

Dom Stijn

Vos Ingmar
Raeymaekers Guy
Van Opstal Bert
Van Gelder Senne
Vermeiren Jef
Beyens Kiristof
Bienens Michiel
Vanuytven Eddy
Moons Erik

|Hoog

Vermeiren Jef
Wuyts Kris
Jacquemyn Bert
Van Opstal Bert
Torfs Kwinten
Moons Erik

Ryken Tom

Dom Stijn
Raeymaekers Guy
Sas Tim

Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

2'32"93
2'39"12
2'39"88
2'45"21
2'45"29
2'46"88
2'49"59
2'52"72
2'563"71
2'563"73

3'562"66

7'48"68
8'22"85
8'28"03
8'49"88
8'57"59
9'29"71
9'32"50
9'42"25
10'04"54

8"18
8"33
8"36
8"43
8"63
8"77
8"81
8"89
8"96

8"9

2,27
2,00
1,96
1,95
1,90
1,89
1,85
1,84
1,81
1,81

98-99
94-95
94-95
19-20
89-90
92-93
19-20
17-18
05-06
05-06

23-24

22-23
92-93
23-24
02-03
07-08
18-19
23-24
23-24
18-19

19-20
16-17
05-06
92-93
22-23
23-24
00-01
16-17
89-90
84-85

22-23
96-97
95-96
90-91
23-24
84-85
96-97
19-20
01-02
02-03

(1500

Vanoppen Thomas
Van Rooy Tom
Engelen Arthur

Vd Vel De Sousa Alex

Van de Gender Jelle
Prims Jo

Maes Thys

Bierinckx Vincent
Wils Johan
Mangelschots Joren

|5000 Snelwandelen

Van Hove Peter
Van Hove Jasper
Van Hove Tristan
De Rede Marcel
Van Hove Robin

[50 H (1,067m/4h)

Van Opstal Bert

|Ver

Beyens Kristof
Van Opstal Bert
Torfs Kwinten
Vermeiren Jef
Jacquemyn Bert
Van Reusel Chris
Dom Stijn

Moons Erik
Claes Jonathan
Jansen Staf

|Kogel (7,260 kg)

Beyens Stefan
Beyens Kiristof

Van Opstal Bert
Dom Stijn

Van den Schoor Tim
Nuyens Laurenz
Verheyen Luc

Van Rooy Marcel
Goossens Bjomn
Moons Erik

-53 -

3'39"87
3'45"42
3'58"46
4'00"90
4'01"36
4'05"44
4'08"38
4'09"23
4'11"58
4'11"92

26'49"73
26'52"81
29'11"64
31'31"43
33'25"50

7"0

7,48
7,21
7,08
6,80
6,76
6,66
6,64
6,61
6,59
6,52

14,45
13,34
13,13
12,46
12,51
12,38
12,10
12,09
11,84
11,66

22-23
04-05
21-22
09-10
03-04
08-09
10-11
08-09
12-13
23-24

15-16
22-23
21-22
10-11
23-24

92-93

01-02
91-92
19-20
23-24
96-97
88-89
19-20
83-84
22-23
81-82

06-07
10-11
90-91
19-20
13-14
19-20
03-04
94-95
10-11
84-85



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

|Hinkstap |Po|sstok |
Beyens Kristof 14,98 01-02 Van Opstal Bert 4,50
Torfs Kwinten 14,14 21-22 Raeymaekers Guy 4,50
Van Opstal Bert 13,57 94-95 Beyens Kristof 4,40
Van Broeck Steven 13,52 03-04 Moons Erik 4,30
Van Reusel Jens 12,67 14-15 Bienens Michiel 4,30
Rombaut Stijn 12,54 15-16 Torfs Kwinten 4,11
Boeckx Stef 12,53 08-09 Dom Stijn 410
Canters Ronald 12,40 01-02 Torfs Robbe 3,93
Van den Schoor Tim 12,31 05-06 Sas Tim 3,90
Haest Geri 12,18 90-90 Robben Laurent 3,85
[7-Kamp | Punten 60 Ver Kogel Hoog 60H Pols 1000
Van Opstal Bert 5419 7"14 7,04 12,28 1,89 8"43 4,50 2'46"88
Dom Stijn 5027 7"20 6,64 12,03 1,84 8"29 4,10 3'00"35
Raeymaekers Guy 4827 7"32 6,32 10,34 1,81 8"50 4,40 2'59"97
Bienens Michiel 4620 7"58 6,29 10,77 1,75 8"92 4,10 2'50"79
De Deyne Patrick 4160 7"62 6,06 10,79 1,70 9"79 3,60 2'54"61
Jacquemyn Bert 4033 7"72 6,10 9,52 1,75 9"69 2,60 2'39"88
Van Roey Tibo (J) 3770 8"06 6,64 11,01 1,65 9"75 3,50 3'06"20
Sas Ludo 3727 7"96 5,58 10,26 1,65 9"93 3,60 3'07"8
[4x200 |
Mees Jef - Teixeira Flavio - Vleminckx Kobe - De Pauw Brent 1'29"67
Mees Jef - Rombaut Stijn - Vleminckx Kobe - De Pauw Brent 1'30"44
Heremans Kiristof - Even Niels - Justens Ruud - Beyens Kristof 1'33"24
MASTERS HEREN : ALLE CATEGORIEEN
[50 | [200 |
Van Opstal Bert 7"22 22-23 Pieroni Johan 24"26
Vermeulen Yves 25"06
|60 | Brydenbach Hans 25"11
Van Caeyzeele Bart 7"60 07-08 Deckers Herman 25"44
Pieroni Johan 777 1112 Sas Ludo 25"74
Sas Ludo 7"91 99-00 Van Echelpoel Dirk 26"12
De Vries Erik 7"92 07-08 Adriaensen Joan 26"18
Dillen Fons 7"7 86-87 Clancy Peter 26"22
Clancy Peter 7"94 14-15 Ledegen Jan 26"29
Adriaensen Joan 7"95 91-92 Ledegen Koen 26"41
Ledegen Jan 7"97 97-98
Jacobs Dirk 7"97 17-18 |300
Raeymaekers Guy 7"97 19-20 Pieroni Johan 38"30

-54 -

92-93
99-00
01-02
84-85
15-16
19-20
19-20
17-18
02-03
10-11

92-93
19-20
01-02
18-19
89-90
94-95
23-24
95-96

16-17
15-16
03-04

12-13
08-09
23-24
89-90
96-97
96-97
93-94
14-15
94-95
09-10

12-13



(400

Pieroni Johan
Brydenbach Hans
Vermeulen Yves
Deckers Herman
Baumer Walter
Clancy Peter
Jacobs Stijn

Sas Ludo
Adriaensen Joan
Van Caeyzeele Bart

(1500

Wils Johan
Lievens Kris
Jacobs René
Everaert Bram
Jacobs Stijin

Rens Stefan
Engelen Gert
Lievens Herman
Keusters Sam
Van Leuffelen Jan

|Ver

Van Caeyzeele Bart
Even Jos

Robben Bart

Sas Ludo

Canters Ronald
Ledegen Jan

Van Rooy Marcel
Adriaensen Joan
Bienens Johan

Van Opstal Bert

|Hoog

Sas Ludo

Robben Bart

Even Jos

Willemsen Koen
Van Caeyzeele Bart
Baumer Walter
Adriaensen Joan
Ledegen Jan

Van Beirendock Wim
Van Opstal Bert

Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

53"91
54"55
54"79
56"41
56"86
57"60
57"99
58"03
58"04
58"81

4'11"58
4'23"97
4'24"05
4'26"26
4'30"59
4'30"81
4'34"86
4'38"70
4'49"90
5'02"56

6,22
6,04
5,71
5,67
5,48
5,45
5,32
5,27
4,81
4,81

1,75
1,70
1,65
1,65
1,64
1,55
1,65
1,65
1,50
1,46

12-13
22-23
08-09
92-93
89-90
14-15
13-14
98-99
97-98
18-19

12-13
13-14
91-92
18-19
15-16
21-22
14-15
06-07
19-20
23-24

08-09
92-93
11-12
98-99
02-03
98-99
98-99
95-96
10-11
17-18

98-99
11-12
92-93
10-11
09-10
89-90
97-98
94-95
23-24
21-22

(800

Verhaert Kris
Goetschalckx Toon
Jacobs Stijn

Lievens Kris
Wynants Joost

Wils Johan

Engelen Gert

Rens Stefan
Vanderbiesen Roger
Jacobs René

(1000

Wils Johan

Van Caeyzeele Bart
Sas Ludo

Robben Bart

Van Opstal Bert
Jacobs René
Adriaensen Joan

(3000

Schauwaers Kevin
Wils Johan

Rens Stefan
Jacobs Stijn
Wouters Bruno

[60 H (1,00m/5h)

Raeymaekers Guy
Sas Ludo

Van Caeyzeele Bart
Robben Bart
Willemsen Koen
Adriaensen Joan
Jacobs Stijn

|5000 Snelwandelen

Van Hove Peter
De Rede Marcel

|Kogel (7,26 kg)

Van Rooy Marcel

Van Rooy Jozef
Goossens Bjomn

Sas Ludo

Adriaensen Joan

Van den Brande Marc
Ledegen Jan

Baumer Walter
Robben Bart

Van Caeyzeele Bart

-55 -

2'07"33
2'08"40
2'08"94
2'09"76
2'10"17
2'11"00
2'15"32
2'15"34
2'15"79
2'16"34

2'45"21
2'57"90

3'07"8
3'14"47
3'47"38
3'567"26
4'09"63

8'28"02
9'28"23
9'32"50
10'04"54
10'35"79

8"68
9"19
9"48
10"05
10"64
11"62
12"16

26'49"73
31'31"43

12,07
10,87
10,64
10,60
10,56
10,35
10,08

9,86

9,58

9,54

13-14
97-98
13-14
13-14
23-24
17-18
15-16
21-22
99-00
98-99

19-20
08-09
95-96
10-11
22-23
19-20
18-19

23-24
19-20
23-24
18-19
03-04

10-11
98-99
09-10
11-12
14-15
98-99
18-19

15-16
10-11

97-98
97-98
23-24
97-98
95-96
91-92
94-95
89-90
10-11
08-09



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

|Hinkstap |

Van Caeyzeele Bart 12,01
Canters Ronald 11,81
Robben Bart 11,67
Sas Ludo 11,40
Ledegen Jan 10,41
Van Opstal Bert 9,88
Bienens Johan 9,86
5-Kamp (AGF23) | Punten
Van Caeyzeele Bart 2960
MASTERS M40

|60 |

Pieroni Johan 777
Van Caeyzeele Bart 7"79
Sas Ludo 7"91
De Vries Erik 7"92
Adriaensen Joan 7"95
Clancy Peter 7"96
Raeymaekers Guy 7"97
Deckers Herman 8"01
Ledegen Koen 8"01
Van Echelpoel Dirk 8"16
[300 |

Pieroni Johan 38"30
(400 |

Pieroni Johan 53"91
Vermeulen Yves 54"79
Deckers Herman 56"41
Baumer Walter 56"86
Sas Ludo 58"03
Cool Rudy 59"04
Vanderbiesen Roger 60"14
Jacobs Stijn 61"08
(3000 |

Jacobs Stijn 10'04"54
Wouters Bruno 10'35"79

07-08
02-03
10-11
97-98
02-03
23-24
10-11

60 H
9"57

11-12
13-14
99-00
07-08
91-92
12-13
19-20
93-94
09-10
96-97

12-13

12-13
08-09
92-93
89-90
98-99
05-06
04-05
18-19

18-19
03-04

|Po|sstok |

Raeymaekers Guy 3,71
Sas Ludo 3,70
Willemsen Koen 3,25
Van Opstal Bert 3,11
Even Jos 2,70
Baumer Walter 1,90
Adriaensen Joan 1,80
Goossens Nest 1,70
De Sobrie Willy 1,50

Hoog Kogel Ver 1000

1,60 9,54 6,22 2'57"90
1200

Pieroni Johan 24"26
Vermeulen Yves 25"06
Deckers Herman 25"50
Sas Ludo 26"04
Van Echelpoel Dirk 26"12
Adriaensen Joan 26"18
Ledegen Koen 26"41
Dillen Fons 26"43
De Pauw Denis 26"63
Clancy Peter 26"84
1800
Wynants Joost 2'10"17
Wils Johan 2'11"00
Wouters Bruno 2'23"80
11000
Van Caeyzeele Bart 2'57"64
Robben Bart 3'14"47
11500
Wils Johan 4'22"80
Jacobs René 4'24"05
Everaert Bram 4'26"26
160 H (1,00m/5h) |
Raeymaekers Guy 9"14
Sas Ludo 9"19
Van Caeyzeele Bart 9"77
Robben Bart 10"05
Willemsen Koen 10"64
Jacobs Stijn 12"16

-56 -

21-22
99-00
10-11
22-23
92-93
88-89
22-23
92,93
88-89

08-09

12-13
08-09
93-94
98-99
96-97
93-94
09-10
89-90
05-06
12-13

23-24
17-18
03-04

13-14
10-11

17-18
91-92
18-19

19-20
98-99
12-13
11-12
14-15
18-19



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

|Ver |

Robben Bart 571
Van Caeyzeele Bart 5,68
Sas Ludo 5,67
Canters Ronald 5,48
Adriaensen Joan 5,27
Ledegen Jan 513
Jacobs Rene 4,41
[Hoog |

Sas Ludo 1,75
Robben Bart 1,70
Willemsen Koen 1,65
Baumer Walter 1,55
Van Caeyzeele Bart 1,46
|Hinkstap |

Canters Ronald 11,81
Robben Bart 11,67
Van Caeyzeele Bart 11,63
Ledegen Jan 10,41
|5-Kamp (AGF23) | Punten
Robben Bart 2867
Van Caeyzeele Bart 2857
MASTERS M45

|60 |

Dillen Fons ™7
Clancy Peter 7"94
De Vries Erik 7"97
Adriaensen Joan 8"24
Janssens Franco 8"67
Van Opstal Pieter 9"3
(400 |

Clancy Peter 57"60
Adriaensen Joan 58"04
Van Caeyzeele Bart 58"81
Bienens Johan 60"49
Baumer Walter 60"55
[1500 |

Wils Joan 4'25"78
Engelen Gert 4'34"86
Lievens Herman 4'38"70

11-12
15-16
98-99
02-03
95-96
02-03
91-92

98-99
11-12
14-15
89-90
13-14

02-03
10-11
12-13
02-03

60 H
10"05
9"86

86-87
14-15
12-13
98-99
22-23
82-83

14-15
97-98
18-19
09-10
91-92

19-20
14-15
06-07

|Kogel (7,26 kg)

Van Rooy Marcel 11,33
Adriaensen Joan 10,56
Sas Ludo 10,24
Baumer Walter 9,86
Robben Bart 9,58
Van Caeyzeele Bart 9,16
|Po|sstok
Sas Ludo 3,70
Willemsen Koen 3,20
Baumer Walter 1,90
De Sobrie Willy 1,50
|5000 Snelwandelen |
Van Hove Peter 26'49"83
Hoog Kogel Ver 1000
1,70 9,47 5,50 3'20"73
1,46 9,16 5,34 2'57"64
1200
Clancy Peter 26"22
Adriaensen Joan 26"50
De Vries Erik 27"55
Bienens Johan 27"82
Janssens Franco 28"29
1800
Goetschalckx Toon 2'08"40
Wils Johan 2'11"79
Engelen Gert 2'15"32
Vanderbiesen Roger 2'15"79
Jacobs René 2'16"34
Maeyninckx Gaston 2'21"42
11000 |
Wils Johan 2'45"21
(3000 |
Wils Johan 9'28"23

-57 -

02-03
95-96
98-99
89-90
10-11
13-14

99-00
12-13
88-89
88-89

21-22

11-12
13-14

14-15
96-97
12-13
10-11
19-20

97-98
19-20
15-16
99-00
98-99
02-03

19-20

19-20



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

|Ver

Van Caeyzeele Bart 5,45
Adriaensen Joan 5,24
Bienens Johan 4,81
De Keyser Rudi 3,95
Matheussen Frans 3,75
Van Opstal Pieter 3,72
[Hoog

Adriaensen Joan 1,55
Van Beirendonck Wim 1,50
Wuyts Albert 1,40
De Keyser Rudi 1,40
|Hinkstap

Bienens Johan 9,86
MASTERS M50
[60

Dillen Fons 7"8
Clancy Peter 8"17
Janssens Franco 8"56
Van Opstal Bert 8"59
Adriaensen Joan 8"72
(400

Vanderbiesen Roger 60"14
Adriaensen Johan 62"07
[800

Rens Stefan 2'15"34
Jacobs René 2'19"32
Vanderbiesen Roger 2'21"55
Mariani Renzo 2'24"37
|Ver

Adriaensen Joan 5,05
Van Opstal Bert 4,81
Bienens Johan 4,80
[Kogel (6 kg)

Van Rooy Marcel 11,53
Adriaensen Joan 11,16
Van Opstal Bert 11,02
De Clippeleer Raf 10,11
|Polsstok

Van Opstal Bert 2,80

18-19
97-98
10-11
22-23
91-92
83-84

97-98
23-24
88-89
22-23

10-11

89-90
19-20
23-24
18-19
05-06

04-05
02-03

21-22
00-01
03-04
15-16

01-02
17-18
12-13

12-13
05-06
19-20
16-17

19-20

[60 H (1,00m/5h)

Raeymaekers Guy
Adriaensen Joan
Jacobs Stijn

|Kogel (7,26 kg)

Van Rooy Marcel
Adriaensen Joan
Baumer Walter

Van Wallendael Luc
Van Beirendonck Wim
Van Opstal Pieter
Matheussen Frans

| Polsstok

Raeymaekers Guy

[200

Dillen Fons
Clancy Peter
Janssens Franco
Adriaensen Johan
Van Opstal Bert
Mariani Renzo

|60 H (0,914m/5h)

Van Opstal Bert
Adriaensen Joan

(1500

Rens Stefan
Lievens Herman

|Hoog

Van Opstal Bert
Adriaensen Joan
Wuyts Albert

|5000 Snelwandelen

De Rede Marcel

|Hinkstap

Van Opstal Bert
Bienens Johan

-58 -

9"19
11"62
13"40

10,87
10,37
9,64
8,50
7,57
7,30
6,90

3,71

26"43
27"31
27"80
28"55
29"26
30"22

10"81
12"26

4'30"81

4'41"30

1,45
1,40
1,30

31'31"43

9,76
9,60

21-22
98-99
22-23

07-08
96-97
91-92
06-07
23-24
83-84
91-92

21-22

89-90
19-20
22-23
02-03
19-20
17-18

18-19
05-06

21-22

08-09

17-18
05-06
94-95

10-11

18-19
13-14



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

MASTERS M55

[50

Van Opstal Bert

(60

Jacobs Dirk
Van Opstal Bert
Adriaensen Joan

(400

Adriaensen Joan
Van Opstal Bert

(1000

Van Opstal Bert

(3000

Rens Stefan

(60 H (0,914m/5h)

Van Opstal Bert
Adriaensen Joan

|Ver

Van Opstal Bert
Adriaensen Joan

|Hoog

Van Opstal Bert
Adriaensen Joan

|Hinkstap

Van Opstal Bert

[5-Kamp (AGF23)

Van Opstal Bert

7"22 22-23

7"97
8"46
9"00

17-18
22-23
07-08

62"37
66"65

06-07
22-23

3'47"38 22-23

9'32"50 23-24

10"34
12"56

23-24
06-07

4,80
4,69

23-24
08-09

1,46
1,40

21-22
06-07

9,88 23-24

60 H
10"37

Punten
3238

MASTERS M60

[60

Jacobs Dirk

(1500

Jacobs René

8"12 22-23

5'30"86 12-13

[200

Jacobs Dirk
Van Opstal Bert

(800

Rens Stefan

Van Leuffelen Jan
Lievens Herman
Jacobs René
Mariani Renzo

(1500

Rens Stefan
Jacobs René
Lievens Herman
Van Leuffelen Jan

|Kogel (6kq)

Adriaensen Joan
Van Opstal Bert
De Clippeleer Raf
Van Gansen Julien
Goossens Remi

| Polsstok

Van Opstal Bert

Hoog Kogel Ver
1,46 11,20 4,78
[800 |

Jacobs René

|5000 Snelwandelen |

Steegmans Frans

-59 -

26"80
28"31

2'19"06
2'24"32
2'25"48
2'27"07
2'35"43

4'35"91
4'48"96
4'56"24
5'02"56

11,46
11,38
10,03
8,65
8,00

1000
3'47"38

2'38"52

28'37"34

17-18
22-23

23-24
23-24
12-13
06-07
19-20

23-24
06-07
12-13
23-24

07-08
21-22
21-22
12-13
12-13

22-23

22-23

12-13

90-91



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

MASTERS M65

|60 |

Jacobs Dirk 8"16 23-24
[1000 |

Adriaensen Joan 4'09"63 18-19
|Ver |

Adriaensen Joan 3,73 17-18
[5-Kamp (AGF23) | Punten
Adriaensen Joan 2531
MASTERS M70

(800 |

Van Ginckel Leo 3'19"59 22-23
(1500 |

Van Ginckel Leo 6'29"31 22-23
|Ver |

Adriaensen Joan 3,22 22-23
|Polsstok |

Adriaensen Joan 1,80 22-23
MASTERS M75

(400 |

Lenaerts Carolus 1'22"61 19-20

13"78

|60 H (0,84m/5h)

Adriaensen Joan

|Hoog

Adriaensen Joan

|Koge|(5kg)
Adriaensen Joan

60H Hoog Kogel Ver
1,30 10,20 3,52
(1000

Jacobs René

|Hoog

Adriaensen Joan

|[Kogel (4 kg)

Adriaensen Joan

(800

Lenaerts Carolus

ATLETEN MET HANDICAP(AMH)

(60

Van Hout Thorben
Vissers Sven

(800

Bakelants Brent

|Kogel (4kg)

De Meulemeester Arne

|Koge| (7kq)

Bakelants Brent

8"47 19-20
8"58 23-24

2'32"69 22-23

6,99 18-19

5,07 23-24

[200

Van Hout Thorben
Vissers Sven

(3000

Bakelants Brent

|Ver

Bakelants Brent

|Kogel (5kg)

De Meulemeester Ame

-60 -

1000
4'09"63

13"73 19-20

1,30 18-19
10,39 17-18

18-19

3'567"26 19-20
22-23

22-23

3'16"22 19-20

28"16 19-20
28"23 23-24

11'14"45 23-24

3,78 22-23

6,06 19-20



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

BELOFTEN HEREN

[60

Vleminckx Kobe
Van Opstal Bert
Claes Jonathan
Mees Jef

Smet Wim

De Pauw Brent
Beyens Kristof
Teixeira Flavio
Dom Stijn
Wagemans Koen

(400

Bruyns Tijs
Wagemans Koen
Vercaeren Lucas
Jacquemyn Bert
Coninx Michael
Bienens Michiel
Gielis Joos
Jacobs Stijn
Vriens Lucas
Hermans Joeri

(1500

Hermans Joeri
Steenackers Tom
Tops Sven

De Bal Wout

|Ver

Van Opstal Bert
Torfs Kwinten
Jacquemyn Bert
Dom Stijn

Claes Jonathan
Moons Eric
Bienens Michiel
Raeymaekers Kurt
Van Reusel Senne
Smet Wim

6"74
7"08
7"14
7"15
7"16
717
7"19
7"20
7"20
7"26

48"38
49"28
50"56
51"09
51"98
52"03
52"61
53"90
54"53
54"54

4'14"19
4'14"94
4'17"01
4'25"13

7,04
6,87
6,76
6,64
6,59
6,25
6,17
6,17
5,91
5,86

18-19
86-87
23-24
15-16
91-92
14-15
02-03
16-17
19-20
03-04

23-24
04-05
23-24
96-97
95-96
17-18
19-20
98-99
09-10
94-95

95-96
07-08
92-93
23-24

86-87
21-22
96-97
19-20
22-23
84-85
15-16
91-92
22-23
91-92

[200

Mees Jef

Van Opstal Bert
Bruyns Tijs

De Pauw Brent
Smet Wim

Claes Jonathan
Teixeira Flavio
Vercaeren Lucas
Van Peer Robbert
Heremans Kristof

(800

Keepers Gunther

Van Den Bossche Brian

Hermans Joeri
Wouters Ken
Bruyns Tijs
Vriens Lucas
Jacobs Roel

|60 H (1,067m/5h)

Dom Stijn
Raeymaekers Guy
Bienens Michiel
Van Opstal Bert
Moons Erik

|Hoog

Vermeiren Jef
Wuyts Kris

Van Opstal Bert
Moons Erik
Ryken Tom
Dom Stijn
Bienens Michiel
Raeymaekers Kurt
Peeters Patrick
Heylen Peter
Vissers Arthur

-61 -

22"21
22"43
22"59
22"86
22"86
22"90
23"05
23"26
23"40
24"39

1'63"64
1'67"02
1'58"79
2'00"99
2'02"91
2'03"48
2'06"35

8"18
8"55
8"94
8"7
8"9

2,04
2,00
1,90
1,89
1,85
1,84
1,70
1,70
1,60
1,55
1,55

16-17
86-87
22-23
14-15
92-93
23-24
16-17
23-24
02-03
06-07

02-03
08-09
95-96
05-06
22-23
09-10
05-06

19-20
95-96
15-16
86-87
84-85

19-20
96-97
86-87
84-85
96-97
19-20
15-16
91-92
92-93
88-89
23-24



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

|Polsstok |

Raeymaekers Guy 4,40
Moons Erik 4,30
Bienens Michiel 4,30
Dom Stijn 4,10
Sas Tim 3,90
Wuyts Stein 3,60
Van Opstal Bert 3,40
Raeymaekers Kurt 2,80
Heylen Peter 2,70
Peeters Patrick 2,50
|Hinkstap |

Torfs Kwinten 14,14
Boeckx Stef 12,53
Van den Schoor Tim 12,31
Van den Putte Roel 11,85
|7-Kamp | Punten
Dom Stijn 5027
Bienens Michiel 4460

JUNIORS HEREN

|50 |

Beyens Kiristof 6"05
Van Opstal Bert 5"9
Deckx Stijn 6"38
Vanuytven Jonathan 6"57
De Pauw Brent 7"50
Claessens Bart 7"51
Roevens Yves 7"69
(200 |

Vleminckx Kobe 21"96
Beyens Kiristof 22"09
Mees Jef 22"39
Claes Fredrik 22"56
Van Gestel Matthias 22"69
Justens Ruud 22"82
Teixeira Flavio 22"93
Vercaeren Lucas 23"16
Coninx Michael 23"17
Bruyns Tijs 23"17

95-96
84-85
15-16
19-20
05-06
04-05
86-87
91-92
88-89
92-93

21-22
08-09
05-06
00-01

60
7"20
7"58

01-02
83-84
00-01
09-10
10-11
10-11
08-09

15-16
01-02
14-15
23-24
18-19
04-05
12-13
22-23
94-95
21-22

|Kogel (7,260 kg)

Ver
6,64
5,95

Beyens Stefan

Dom Stijn

Van Opstal Bert
Moons Erik
Goossens Bjom
Nuyens Laurenz
Van den Schoor Tim
Bienens Michiel
Torfs Kwinten
Peeters Patrick

Kogel Hoog 60H Pols

12,03 1,84 8"29
10,94 1,65 9"11

4,10
4,20

|60

Vieminckx Kobe
Beyens Kiristof

Van Nijlen Jonas
Van Woensel lyen
Mees Jef

Van Opstal Bert
Justens Ruud

Van Gestel Matthias
Claes Frederik
Boeckx Wout

[300

Mees Jef

Bruyns Tijs

Op de Beeck Frederic
Van Vlerken Daan

-62 -

14,45
12,46
12,17
11,66
11,35
11,30
11,06
10,94
10,41

9,48

1000
3'00"35
2'50"93

6"89
6"92
7"11
7"20
7"23
7"0
7"25
7"26
7"26
7"28

36"00
37"03
37"64
41"23

06-07
19-20
86-87
84-85
07-08
16-17
05-06
17-18
22-23
92-93

19-20
17-18

15-16
01-02
05-06
22-23
14-15
82-83
04-05
18-19
23-24
23-24

13-14
21-22
12-13
12-13



(400

Van Gestel Matthias
Claes Frederik
Bruyns Tijs

Vercaeren Lucas
Wagemans Koen
Coninx Michael

Op de Beeck Frederic
Van Peer Robbert

Van Den Branden Peter

Gielis Joos

(1000

Jacquemyn Bert
Raeymaekers Kurt
Van Caeyzele Bart
Torfs Kwinten

Sas Tim

Cool Ranec

Van Roey Tibo
Verreydt Yentl

(50 H

Moons Erik

|Ver

Beyens Kristof
Torfs Kwinten
Moons Erik

Jansen Staf

Van Broeck Steven
Van Opstal Bert
Van den Schoor Tim
Haest Geri

Bruyns Tijs
Jacquemyn Bert
Van De Putte Roel

|[Kogel (6 kg)

Beyens Stefan

Van Gelder Senne
Nuyens Laurenz

Op de Beeck Frederic
Van den Schoor Tim
Beyens Kristof
Raeymaekers Guy
Moons Erik (7,260 kg)
Goossens Bjomn

Torfs Kwinten

Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

50"47
50"51
50"55
50"70
51"04
51"98
52"13
52"21
52"48
52"58

2'39"88
2'45"29
2'56"82
2'59"57
3'00"32
3'03"71
3'06"20
3'06"93

7"4

7,48
7,08
6,61
6,52
6,49
6,44
6,23
6,20
6,20
6,10
6,10

15,91
12,30
12,22
12,20
12,00
11,86
11,77
11,70
11,30
11,10

19-20
23-24
21-22
22-23
02-03
94-95
12-13
01-02
01-02
18-19

94-95
89-90
89-90
19-20
02-03
08-09
23-24
12-13

83-84

01-02
19-20
83-84
81-82
04-05
82-83
03-04
91-92
21-22
94-95
98-99

05-06
22-23
15-16
12-13
02-03
01-02
94-95
82-83
05-06
19-20

(800

VD Vel De Sousa Alex
Keepers Gunther
Bruyns Tijs

Engelen Arthur
Jansen Joeri

Van de Gender Jelle
Jacobs Roel
Geentjens Hannes
Mangelschots Joren
Verheyen Tim

(1500

VD Vel De Sousa Alex
Engelen Arthur

Maes Thys

Bierinckx Vincent
Mangelschots Joren
Theeuwes Robbe
Jacobs Roel

Wouters Joris
Verheyen Tim

Van Roey Tibo

[60 H (1m/5h)

Van Nylen Jonas
Torfs Kwinten
Vercaeren Lucas

Van Gelder Senne
Beyens Kristof(1,06m)

Raeymaekers Guy(1,06m

Verreydt Yentl
Smolders Roel(1,06m)
Bienens Michiel

Sas Tim(1,06m)

|Hoog

Vermeiren Jef
Wuyts Kris
Jacquemyn Bert
Van Opstal Bert
Torfs Kwinten

Sas Tim

Robben Bart

Van Dyck Wim
Beyens Kiristof

Van den Schoor Tim

-63 -

1'564"78
1'56"55
1'56"89
1'57"51
1'57"69
1'568"69
2'02"86
2'05"46
2'05"66
2'10"28

4'00"90
4'05"92
4'08"38
4'09"23
4'11"92
4'12"32
4'16"84
4'18"80
4'36"87
5'21"10

8"44
8"48
8"49
8"63
8"81
8"86
9"11
9"22
9"27
9"38

2,04
1,98
1,96
1,85
1,84
1,81
1,80
1,75
1,75
1,74

09-10
99-00
21-22
22-23
97-98
99-00
04-05
13-14
22-23
95-96

09-10
22-23
10-11
08-09
23-24
19-20
04-05
05-06
95-96
23-24

05-06
19-20
21-22
22-23
00-01
94-95
12-13
91-92
13-14
03-04

18-19
94-95
95-96
83-84
19-20
02-03
88-89
96-97
00-01
02-03



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

|Hinkstap |
Beyens Kristof 14,98 01-02
Van Opstal Bert 13,20 83-84
Van Broeck Steven 13,17 04-05
Van Reusel Jens 12,67 14-15
Boeckx Stef 12,41 06-07
Jacquemyn Hans 11,82 91-92
[5000 Snelwandelen
Van Hove Jasper 27'52"78 23-24
Van Hove Tristan 29'11"64 21-22
|7-Kamp

Punten 60
Torfs Kwinten 4941 7"36
Sas Tim 4131 7"81
Jacquemyn Bert 4033 7"72
Verreydt Yentl 3799 7"63
Van Roey Tibo 3770 8"06
Raeymaekers Kurt 3653 7"46
Van Caeyzele Bart 2526 7"69
SCHOLIEREN HEREN
60 |
Boeckx Wout 7"18 22-23
Beyens Kiristof 7"20 99-00
Vieminckx Kobe 7"21 14-15
Van Nijlen Jonas 7"27 0203
Mees Jef 7"27 1213
Desmedt Jens 7"27 17-18
Torfs Kwinten 7"27 17-18
Torfs Robbe 7"32 19-20
Coninx Michael 7"1 91-92
Rombaut Stijn 7"34 15-16
(300 |
Bruyns Tijs 35"73 19-20
Mees Jef 36"05 12-13
Op de Beeck Frederic 38"19 1112
Bienens Michiel 39"23 12-13
Bruyns Warre 40"62 21-22

| Polsstok

Beyens Kiristof
Torfs Kwinten
Bienens Michiel
Sas Tim

Raeymaekers Guy

Wuyts Stein
Van Roey Tibo
Verreydt Yentl

Raeymaekers Kurt

Jacquemyn Bert

Ver Kogel Hoog 60 H
7,08 11,10 1,84 8"54
5,6910,44 1,81 9"72
6,10 9,52 1,75 9"69
5,82 8,98 1,65 9"23
6,64 11,01 1,65 9"75
5,562 8,25 1,60 10"32
5,93 8,34 0 0

Pols
4,00
3,90
2,60
3,00
3,50
2,80
2,40

[200

Mees Jef
Boeckx Wout
Justens Ruud
Beyens Kiristof
Coninx Michael
Bruyns Tijs
Even Niels
Vleminckx Kobe

Van Den Broeck Willem

Wagemans Koen

(400

Bruyns Tijs
Justens Ruud
Mees Jef

Even Niels
Jacquemyn Bert
Coninx Michael
Wagemans Koen
Rombaut Stijn
Cool Ranec
Robben Andries

-64 -

1000
2'59"57
3'00"32
2'39"88
3'06"93
3'06"20
2'46"16
2'56"82

4,28
4,11
4,10
3,90
3,80
3,70
3,70
3,00
2,80
2,60

22"90
23"01
23"04
23"09
23"17
23"28
23"42
23"58
23"71
23"81

49"70
51"37
51"51
51"69
52"12
52"18
53"42
53"67
54"50
54"98

00-01
19-20
13-14
02-03
93-94
02-03
23-24
12-13
89-90
94-95

19-20
02-03
94-95
12-13
23-24
89-90
89-90

12-13
22-23
01-02
99-00
92-93
19-20
03-04
14-15
94-95
00-01

19-20
02-03
12-13
04-05
93-94
92-93
00-01
15-16
07-08
09-10



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

(800 | (1000

Engelen Arthur 1'568"24 21-22 Van Rooy Tom
Bruyns Tijs 2'00"01 19-20 Jacquemyn Bert
Geens Jonas 2'00"19 14-15 Bruyns Tijs

Keepers Gunther 2'01"94 97-98 Torfs Kwinten

Jansen Joeri 2'01"98 94-95 Verreydt Yentl
Wouters Ken 2'02"46 01-02 Beyens Kiristof
Mangelschots Joren 2'03"63 21-22

Van den Bossche Brian 2'04"07 04-05

Op de Beeck Frederic 2'04"41 1112

Jacobs Roel 2'04"49 02-03

(1500 | [5000 Snelwandelen
Engelen Arthur 3'568"46 21-22 Van Hove Jasper
Vanoppen Thomas 4'10"25 15-16 Van Hove Tristan
Mangelschots Joren 4'13"33 21-22

Wouters Ken 4'19"07 01-02 [10.000 Snelwandelen |
Brosens Dries 4'52"70 15-16 Van Hove Jasper

|60 H (0,914m/5h) |Ver

Beyens Kristof 8"08 99-00 Beyens Kiristof

Van Nijlen Jonas 8"19 02-03 Torfs Kwinten
Desmedt Jens 8"29 17-18 Van Opstal Bert
Vercaeren Lucas 8"34 19-20 Van Broeck Steven
Torfs Robbe 8"37 19-20 Bos Siebe

Torfs Kwinten 8"41 1718 Jacquemyn Bert

Van Dyck Jomn 8"64 13-14 Bruyns Tijs

Verreydt Yentl 8"80 1112 Bossaerts Raf

Van Hove Ame 8"84 14-15 Canters Hans

Jacobs Jochen 8"87 05-06 Coninx Michael
|Hoog | |Kogel (5 kg)
Vermeiren Jef 1,86 16-17 Beyens Stefan
Moons Erik 1,85 81-82 Vanderheijden Mathias
Torfs Kwinten 1,85 16-17 Claes Jonathan
Jacquemyn Bert 1,83 93-94 Beyens Kiristof
Beyens Kristof 1,80 99-00 Torfs Kwinten

Van Opstal Bert 1,75 81-82 Janssens Ken

Wuyts Kris 1,75 92-93 Van Broeck Steven
Marién Sverre 1,75 16-17 Op de Beeck Frederic
Verreydt Yentl 1,73 1112 Steenackers Giel
Heremans Kiristof 1,70 01-02 Haest Geri

Van Roey Tibo 1,70 22-23

-65 -

2'32"93
2'42"78
2'562"55
2'59"11
3'01"43
3'03"29

26'52"81
29'54"07

55'67

7,05
7,00
6,35
6,17
6,14
6,13
6,06
6,02
5,99
5,93

16,03
13,48
13,31
13,15
13,10
12,77
12,44
12,24
12,17
12,11

98-99
93-94
18-19
16-17
11-12
99-00

22-23
18-19

22-23

99-00
17-18
81-82
03-04
23-24
93-94
19-20
94-95
87-88
92-93

03-04
08-09
19-20
99-00
17-18
03-04
03-04
11-12
15-16
90-91



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

|Hinkstap |

Beyens Kristof 14,56
Van Broeck Steven 13,52
Rombaut Stijn 12,54
Teixeira Flavio 12,19
Haest Geri 12,18
Boeckx Stef 12,05
Van Roey Tibo 11,96
Van Reusel Jens 11,64
Vanderheijden Mathias 11,63
Vandeweyer Dries 11,63
|7-Kamp | Punten
Beyens Kiristof 5053
Torfs Kwinten 4938
Jacquemyn Bert 4246
Verreydt Yentl 4120
|4x200 |

99-00
03-04
15-16
1112
90-91
05-06
22-23
13-14
07-08
18-19

60
7"20
7"31
7"73
7"70

| Polsstok

Beyens Kristof
Robben Laurent
Bienens Michiel
Torfs Kwinten
Allard Elger
Wuyts Stein

Sas Tim

Van Roey Tibo
Van Dyck Jomn
Van Tichelen Bart
Verreydt Yentl

Ver Kogel Hoog 60 H Pols
6,88 12,68 1,80 8"08 3,90
6,83 12,15 1,85 8"41 3,80
6,13 11,00 1,83 9"28 2,60
5,77 11,33 3,00 8"80 1,73

Van Den Broeck Willem - Bossaerts Raf - Dubois Andy - Goossens Jeffrey
Bossaerts Raf - Du Bois Andy - Jacquemyn Bert - Van Den Broeck Willem

CADETTEN HEREN

|60 |

Van Nijlen Jonas 7"34
Torfs Robbe 7"38
Justens Ruud 7"45
Mees Jef 7"48
Coninx Michael 7"51
Desmedt Jens 7"58
Claes Frederik 7"59
Artois William 7"61
Danckers Roel 7"65
Vermaelen Maxime 7"66
(300 |

Mees Jef 37"46
Van Dyck Jomn 38"43
Bos Siebe 44"38
Caerels Rik 44"75
Goetschalckx Rigo 46"20
Vlassenbroeck Liam 48"74

01-02
17-18
00-01
10-11
90-91
15-16
19-20
08-09
03-04
1112

10-11
12-13
21-22
12-13
12-13
14-15

[200

Justens Ruud

Van Nijlen Jonas
Mees Jef

Coninx Michael
Vermaelen Maxime
Van Dyck Jorn
Vercaeren Lucas
Christianen Lucas
Van Hove Are
Poriau Joost

(400

Even Niels

Van Dyck Jomn

Janssen Dries

Coninx Michael

Claes Frederik

Robben Andries

Van den Bossche Brian
Van Vlerken Daan
Peelaers Maarten

Bos Siebe

- 66 -

4,10
3,85
3,80
3,80
3,70
3,70
3,60
3,60
3,20
3,10
3,10

1000

3'03"29
3'00"39
2'42"78
3'01"43

1'38"69
1'39"78

23"59
23"74
23"80
23"98
24"68
24"72
25"15
25"15
25"18
25"21

54"04
54"61
55"11
55"53
55"64
57"27
57"54
58"44
58"85
58"87

99-00
10-11
12-13
17-18
01-02
01-02
01-02
22-23
13-14
03-04
11-12

99-00
17-18
93-94
11-12

94-95
93-94

00-01
01-02
10-11
90-91
11-12
12-13
18-19
18-19
13-14
23-24

02-03
12-13
10-11
90-91
19-20
08-09
03-04
09-10
99-00
22-23



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

(800

Schepens Wout 2'00"12
Van den Bossche Brian 2'02"55
Engelen Arthur 2'06"77
Jacobs Roel 2'07"10
Geens Jonas 2'09"96
Jansen Joeri 2'10"48
Verhaegen Stijn 2'10"92
Bruyns Tijs 2'12"63
Van Dyck Jorn 2'13"23
Vandeweyer Dries 2'16"02
(1500 |

Wouters Ken 4'25"66
Boermans Andy 4'58"2
Vervecken Thomas 5'38"62
[5000 Snelwandelen |

Van Hove Tristan 32'08"92
Van Hove Robin 33'25"50
Van Hove Jasper 37'38"63
[Hoog |

Torfs Robbe 1,77
Torfs Kwinten 1,74
Justens Ruud 1,70
Livens Ruud 1,68
Van Broeck Steven 1,65
Van Hove Ame 1,65
Marién Sverre 1,65
Beyens Kristof 1,60
Verreydt Yentl 1,60
Mees Jef 1,60
Caerels Rik 1,60
Vanooteghem Wout 1,60
Lathouwers Sepp 1,60
|Kogel (4 kg) |

Beyens Stefan 14,03
Van Broeck Steven 13,16
Mees Jef 12,95
Vanderheijden Mathias 12,60
Hannes Rik 12,54
Adriaensen Thomas 12,36
Torfs Kwinten 12,22
Steenackers Giel 12,07
Van Dyck Jomn 12,01
Torfs Robbe 11,94

23-24
03-04
19-20
00-01
13-14
93-94
99-00
17-18
12-13
17-18

00-01
97-98
96-97

17-18
23-24
19-20

17-18
15-16
00-01
18-19
01-02
13-14
14-15
97-98
09-10
09-10
12-13
17-18
23-24

01-02
01-02
10-11
06-07
00-01
97-98
15-16
13-14
12-13
17-18

(1000

Bruyns Tijs

Dillen Nils
Vanoppen Thomas
Van den Bossche Brian
Vandeweyer Dries
Van Dyck Jorn
Lathouwers Sepp
Van Broeck Steven
Goetschalckx Rigo
Torfs Kwinten

|60 H (84cm/5h) |
Van Nijlen Jonas (91cm)
Torfs Robbe (91cm)

Bos Siebe

Van Dyck Jorn (91cm)
Desmedt Jens (91cm)
Van Broeck Steven (91cr
Van Hove Ame (91cm)
Torfs Kwinten (91cm)
Vercaeren Lucas (91cm)
Lathouwers Sepp

|Ver |
Torfs Kwinten

Torfs Robbe
Beyens Kristof
Justens Ruud
Coninx Michael
Van Dyck Jomn

Van Broeck Steven
Livens Ruud

Mees Jef

Danckers Roel

|Hinkstap

Van Broeck Steven
Justens Ruud
Vanderheijden Mathias
Rombaut Stijn
Vandeweyer Dries
Van Reusel Jens

Op De Beeck Frederic
Bossaerts Raf
Vermeiren Jef
Janssen Dries

-67 -

2'62"72
2'563"73
2'54"04
2'56"48
2'569"86
3'00"37
3'01"09
3'03"62
3'06"40
3'06"62

8"38
8"51
8"75
8"76
8"88
9"00
9"02
9"03
9"08
9"24

6,37
6,10
6,00
5,88
5,75
5,74
5,72
5,71
5,68
5,63

12,28
11,50
11,50
11,08
11,08
10,80
10,60
10,37
10,22
10,18

17-18
05-06
13-14
02-03
17-18
12-13
23-24
01-02
11-12
15-16

01-02
17-18
22-23
12-13
15-16
01-02
13-14
15-16
18-19
23-24

15-16
17-18
97-98
00-01
90-91
12-13
01-02
18-19
09-10
03-04

01-02
00-01
06-07
14-15
17-18
11-12
09-10
91-92
14-15
09-10



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

|Polsstok |

Torfs Robbe 3,93
Torfs Kwinten 3,51
Robben Laurent 3,20
Lathouwers Sepp 3,10
Bienens Michiel 2,92
Beyens Kristof 2,90
Wuyts Stein 2,90
Van Dyck Jomn 2,90
Van Tigchelt Wim 2,90
Desmedt Jens 2,86
|6-Kamp | Punten
Torfs Robbe 3741
Torfs Kwinten 3578
Van Dyck Jomn 3319
Van Broeck Steven 3192
Lathouwers Sepp 3071
Van Hove Ame 2909
Livens Ruud 2862
Mees Jef 2816
Wynants Jame 2750
Bos Siebe 2728
|4x200 |

Goossens Jeffrey - Bouwen Gert - Van Goylen Mark - Jansen Joeri

MINIEMEN HEREN

150 |

Mees Jef 7"10
Van Nijlen Jonas 7"14
Vleminckx Kobe 7"16
Van Dyck Jorn 7"18
Van Hullebus Sean 7"20
Justens Ruud 7"26
Desmedt Jens 7"27
Boeckx Wout 7"33
Van Genechten Jorre 7"34
Vanooteghem Wout 7"41
Engelen Arthur 7"41
150

Van Dyck Jomn 19"57
Mees Jef 19"61
Vleminckx Kobe 19"94
Van Nijlen Jonas 19"95
Vandamme Sven 20"51
Van den Bossche Brian 20"73
Beyens Kristof 20"76
Claes Stig 20"83
Van Genechten Jorre 20"90
Bos Siebe 21"52

17-18
15-16
08-09
23-24
10-11
96-97
99-00
12-13
18-19
15-16

Ver

6,10
5,99
5,74
5,72
5,37
5,53
5,65
5,68
5,51
5,34

08-09
99-00
10-11
10-11
18-19
98-99
13-14
18-19
23-24
16-17
17-18

10-11
08-09
10-11
99-00
96-97
01-02
95-96
22-23
23-24
19-20

Kogel Polsstok 60 H
11,17 3,90 8"51
12,22 3,40 9"03
11,37 2,90 8"76
13,16 2,00 9"14
10,90 2,80 9"24
10,92 2,00 9"02
11,18 1,68 9"57
10,04 1,60 9"75

9,95 1,55 9"87
10,10 0 8"75

Hoog
1,77
1,74
1,65
1,65
1,60
1,65
2,60
2,20
2,60
1,40

|60

Mees Jef

Van Dyck Jorn

Van Nijlen Jonas
Vleminckx Kobe

Van den Bossche Brian
Torfs Robbe

Van Hullebus Sean
Van Genechten Jorre
Justens Ruud
Beyens Kristof
Desmedt Jens

300

Claes Stig
De Vos Ward
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1000
3'14"80
3'06"62
3'00"37
3'03"62
3'01"09
3'18"36
3'33"18
3'09"21
3'26"99
3'17"06

1'43"80

8"07
8"11
8"21
8"22
8"39
8"41
8"42
8"44
8"53
8"54
8"54

44"82
50"60

17-18
15-16
12-13
01-02
23-24
13-14
18-19
09-10
14-15
22-23

93-94

08-09
10-11
99-00
10-11
01-02
15-16
18-19
23-24
98-99
95-96
13-14

22-23
19-20



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

(1000 |

Dillen Nils 3'02"12
Van den Bossche Brian 3'03"01
Tops Ties 3'07"46
Claes Stig 3'10"57
Steenackers Tom 3'11"63
Goetschalckx Rigo 3'12"22
Deckers Lucas 3'16"31
Wouters Ken 3'16"78
Thijs Seth 3'19"98
Van Giel Dieter 3'23"81
[60 H (76cm/5h) |

Van Genechten Jorre 9"45
Mees Jef (84cm) 9"58
Torfs Robbe (84cm) 9"92
Beyens Kiristof (84cm) 10"06
Claes Stig 10"07
Torfs Kwinten (84cm) 10"11
Jacquemyn Bert (84cm) 10"16
Van Hove Ame (84cm) 10"16
Tops Ties 10"51
Van Hove Mathis 10"53
[Kogel (3 kg) |

Janssens Ken 11,64
Van Dyck Jomn 11,01
Mees Jef 10,88
Vanooteghem Wout 10,53
Claes Stig 10,32
Steenackers Giel 10,26
Beyens Stefan 10,20
Van Broeck Steven 9,78
Van Beirendonck Koen 9,69
Van Hove Ame 9,57
|Polsstok |

Torfs Robbe 3,30
Torfs Kwinten 2,70
Vanooteghem Wout 2,70
Desmedt Jens 2,40
Peeters Jonas 2,21
Van Gelder Senne 2,00
Philips Arno 1,92
Van Tichelen Bart 1,90
Lathouwers Lars 1,90
Van Roey Tibo 1,80

[4x200

03-04
01-02
23-24
22-23
00-01
10-11
22-23
98-99
23-24
01-02

23-24
08-09
15-16
95-96
22-23
13-14
89-90
1112
23-24
23-24

00-01
10-11
08-09
16-17
22-23
1112
99-00
99-00
97-98
11-12

15-16
13-14
16-17
13-14
21-22
16-17
15-16
00-01
23-24
18-19

[50 H (76cm/4h)

Mees Jef (84cm)

Torfs Robbe (84cm)
Claes Stig

Van Dyck Jomn (84cm)
Van Hove Ame (84cm)
Tops Ties

Beyens Kristof (84cm)
Van Genechten Jorre

Vanooteghem Wout (84c

Desmedt Jens (84cm)

|Hoog

Van Genechten Jorre
Beyens Kristof
Vanooteghem Wout
Jacquemyn Bert
Torfs Robbe

Smits Han

Torfs Kwinten

Claes Stig
Bossaerts Raf
Knaeps Kristof
Vanheuckelom Rik

|Ver

Beyens Kiristof
Desmedt Jens
Mees Jef

Van Hullebus Sean
Claes Stig

Van Genechten Jorre
Bossaerts Raf

Torfs Kwinten
Vanooteghem Wout
Dierckx Kevin

Torfs Robbe

Tops Ties - Deckers Lucas - Wynants Otto - Van Genechten Jorre
Claes Stig - Van Genechten Jorre - Deckers Lucas - Maerien Gus
Van Bouwel Lars - Claes Stig - Heylen Emiel - Maerien Gus
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8"31
8"38
8"54
8"62
8"62
8"66
8"76
8"77
8"81
8"94

1,60
1,55
1,53
1,62
1,51
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,45
1,45
1,45

5,18
5,05
5,04
5,02
5,02
4,96
4,94
4,94
4,87
4,79
4,79

1'63"76
1'65"43
1'68"57

08-09
15-16
22-23
10-11
11-12
23-24
95-96
22-23
16-17
13-14

23-24
95-96
16-17
89-90
15-16
89-90
13-14
22-23
90-91
90-91
08-09

95-96
13-14
08-09
18-19
22-23
23-24
90-91
13-14
16-17
98-99
15-16

23-24
22-23
21-22



Indoor - Beste Prestaties Aller Tijden - Heren

PUPILLEN HEREN

[50 |

Desmedt Jens 7"57
Coley Jaden 7"67
Jacobs Jochen 7"68
Bos Siebe 7"70
Cantrijn Ken 7"73
Vanooteghem Wout 7"74
Dierckx Kevin 7"75
Adriaensen Thomas 7"78
Beyens Kiristof 7"80
Deckers Lucas 7"82
[50 H (68cm/4h) |

Desmedt Jens (76cm) 9"09
Deckers Lucas 9"36
Van Dyck Jorn (76cm) 9"50
Bos Siebe (76cm) 9"54
Torfs Kwinten (76¢cm) 9"55
Geukens Stef (76cm) 9"59
Vrelust Pieter 9"59
Willems Pieter (76cm) 9"71
Coley Jaden (76cm) 9"79
Peeters Jonas (76¢cm) 9"83
(1000 |

Dillen Nils 3'13"01
Wouters Ken 3'20"14
Veraghtert Lukas 3'20"38
Deckers Lucas 3'22"15
Thijs Siebe 3'27"10
De Vos Ward 3'27"47
Dierckx Kevin 3'29"70
Beyens Kiristof 3'30"65
Steenackers Tom 3'32"24
Philips Amo 3'32"51
|Ver |

Beyens Kiristof 4,50
Desmedt Jens 4,50
Vanooteghem Wout 4,40
Bos Siebe 4,27
Bossaerts Raf 4,26
Broeckx Jente 4,26
Dierckx Kevin 4,20
Gauwloos Dieter 4,19
Jacobs Jochen 4,19
De Deken Peter 4,15

[4x200

11-12
18-19
99-00
18-19
93-94
14-15
96-97
93-94
93-94
21-22

11-12
21-22
08-09
18-19
1112
12-13
23-24
06-07
17-18
19-20

01-02
96-97
22-23
21-22
23-24
18-19
96-97
93-94
98-99
14-15

93-94
1112
14-15
18-19
88-89
01-02
96-97
94-95
98-99
88-89

|60

Desmedt Jens

Bos Siebe

Van Orshaegen Toon
Dierckx Kevin
Vanooteghem Wout
Claes Stig

Van Dyck Jorn
Deckers Lucas

De Deken Peter

Van Gestel Stijn

|60 H (68cm/5h)

Desmedt Jens (76cm)
Torfs Robbe (76cm)
Bos Siebe (76cm)

Van Hove Ame (76cm)
Beyens Kristof (76cm)
Torfs Kwinten (76cm)
Wynants Adel

Van Tigchelt Wim (76cm)

Wynants Otto
Heylen Emiel (76cm)

|Hoog

Bossaerts Raf
Coley Jaden
Beyens Kiristof
Marién Sverre
Torfs Kwinten
Van Hove Mathis
Dillen Nils
D'Hulst Gregory
Desmedt Jens
Torfs Robbe
Engelen Arthur

|Kogel (2 kq)

Beyens Stefan

Van Beirendonck Koen
Thielens Jarne

Bos Siebe

Nuyens Laurenz

Van Roey Tibo

Van Hove Are
Cannaerts Ben

D'Hulst Gregory
Broeckx Jente

Claes Stig - Heylen Emiel - Lathouwers Sepp - Van Bouwel Lars
Avaux Daan - Leysen Lenert - Van Hove Ame - Geens Jonas
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8"83
8"86
8"97
8"98
8"98
8"99
9"00
9"01

8"8

8"8

10"33
10"65
10"75
10"79

10"8
11"33
11"34
11"35
11"43
11"54

1,33
1,33
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,29
1,28
1,28
1,27
1,27

10,07
9,46
9,40
9,24
9,21
9,16
9,13
9,03
8,95
8,89

2'07"76
2'08"71

11-12
18-19
95-96
96-97
14-15
19-20
08-09
21-22
88-89
87-88

11-12
13-14
18-19
09-10
93-94
11-12
23-24
14-15
22-23
19-20

88-89
18-19
93-94
10-11
11-12
21-22
01-02
90-91
11-12
12-13
15-16

97-98
95-96
10-11
18-19
07-08
16-17
09-10
00-01
90-91
01-02

19-20
09-10



